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WHITE WINES

SANTORINI

Estate Argyros
Santorini Assyrtiko
PDO Santorini 2021

Vassaltis vineyards
Santorini
PDO Santorini 2022

Gavalas winery
Santorini
PDO Santorini 2022

Gaia wines
Thalassitis
PDO Santorini 2022

Canava Tselepos-Chrissou
Laoudia single vineyard
PDO Santorini 2021

V.S.V
Pure
PDO Santorini 2020

A. Karamolegos
Pyritis
PDO Santorini 2021

A. Karamolegos
34
PDO Santorini 2021

Vassaltis vineyards, Nassitis
Assyrtiko-Aidani-Athiri
PGI Cyclades 2022

Domaine Sigalas
Kavalieros
PDO Santorini 2020

Anhydrous winery
Afoura
PDO Santorini 2021

Mikra Thira
Terrasea
PDO Santorini 2021

Gaia wines
Assyrtiko wild ferment
PDO Santorini 2022

103.00

112.00

117.00

105.00

224.00

170.00

151.00

128.00

80.00

246.00

146.00

215.00

125.00

Assyrtiko

Domaine Sigalas
Nykteri
PDO Santorini 2020 

Damaine Sigalas
Nykteri magnum 1,5L
PDO Santorini 2020

Hatzidakis winery
Nykteri
PDO Santorini 2021

Venetsanos winery
Nykteri
PDO Santorini 2022

Mikra Thira
Nykteri
PDO Santorini 2021

Santowines
Nykteri
PDO Santorini 2022

268.00 

508.00

172.00

112.00

143.00

99.00

Nykteri



A. Karamolegos
Santorini single vineyard Papas
PDO Santorini 2020

A. Karamolegos
Santorini single vineyard Louroi Platia
PDO Santorini 2020

A. Karamolegos
Santorini single vineyards Ftelos
PDO Santorini 2019

Oeno P
Tria Ampelia
PDO Santorini 2021

Santowines
Santorini Grand Reserve
PDO Santorini 2020

Estate Argyros
Santorini Cuvée Evdemon
PDO Santorini 2020

Gaia wines
Ammonite single vineyard
PDO Santorini 2022

Gaia wines
Thalassitis submerged
PDO Santorini 2019

A. Karamolegos
Mystirio Santorini Natural Cuvée
PDO Santorini

Vassaltis vineyard
Alcyone cuvée mythologique
PDO Santorini 2022

Εstate Argyros
Santorini Cuvée Gerontampelo
PDO Santorini 2020

313.00

224.00

268.00

255.00

119.00

188.00

246.00

603.00

130.00

200.00

210.00

Premium

Gaia wines
Thalassitis Cellar Aged
PDO Santorini 2016

Acroterra
Skafida single terroir
PDO Santorini 2016

V.S.V
Pure
PDO Santorini 2017

Venetsanos winery
Santorini
PDO Santorini 2017

A. Karamolegos
Santorini
PDO Santorini 2017

A. Karamolegos
Pyritis magnum
PDO Santorini 2016 1,5L

Santowines
Santorini Grand Reserve
PDO Santorini 2012

Santowines
Nyxteri
PDO Santorini 2013

Gavalas winery
Nykteri
PDO Santorini 2019

A. Karamolegos
Santorini single vineyards Ftelos
PDO Santorini 2017

Canava Tselepos-Chrissou
Santorini vielles Vignes
PDO Santorini 2014 

224.00 

171.00

170.00

112.00

92.00

335.00

168.00

91.00

143.00

313.00

161.00

Cellar



GREEK INDIGENOUS VARIETIES 

GREECE

T-OINOS
Clos Stegasta Assyrtiko
PGI Cyclades 2022

Oikonomou
Assyrtiko
PGI Crete

Ktima Pavlidis Emphasis
Assyrtiko
Drama 2023

224.00

200.00

75.00

Assyrtiko

Santowines
Aidani
PGI Cyclades 2023 

96.00

Aidani

Gavalas winery
Katsano
PGI Cyclades 2023 

112.00

Katsano 

Troupis winery, Tomi Mantineia
Moschofilero
PDO Mantineia 2023

Tselepos wines, Blanc de Gris
Moschofilero
PGI Arcadia 2023

Troupis wines, Hoof & Lur
Moschofilero
PGI Arcadia 2023

45.00

52.00

58.00

Moschofilero

Ktima Gerovassiliou
Malagouzia single vineyard
PGI Epanomi 2023

Gkirlemis winery, La terre près du soleil
Malagouzia
PGI Sterea Ellada 2023

Navitas, Terre de Zeus
Malagouzia
PGI Pieria 2023

64.00 

58.00

56.00

Malagouzia

Douloufakis winery, Aspros Lagos
Vidiano
PGI Crete 2022

Iliana Malihin
Vidiano Old Vines
PGI Crete 2020

Oenops
Vidiano
PGI Drama 2023

70.00

134.00

59.00

Vidiano

Moinoterra
Vilana
PGI Crete 2023

85.00

Vilana

Vatistas Ioannis
Kidonitsa
PGI Lakonia 2023

Zacharias winery, Lexis K
Kidonitsa
PGI Peloponnese 2022

50.00

64.00

Kidonitsa

Gentilini
Robola of Kefalonia
PDO Kefalonia 2022

Petrakopoulos
Robola of Kefalonia Palia Armakia
PDO Kefalonia 2022 

71.00

150.00

Robola



Mylonas winery, Cuvée Vouno
Savatiano
PGI Attica 2019

Papagiannakos winery
Honores Savatiano
PGI Markopoulo 2015

Aoton winery
Savatiano
PGI Attica 2023

70.00

194.00

45.00

Savatiano 

Moinoterra
Moschato Spinas
PGI Crete 2023

57.00

Moschato Spinas

Oenops
Rawditis
RW Drama 2023

61.00

Roditis

Troupis winery, Pitys Ritinitis
Assyrtiko
Retsina-Traditional designation

A. Fragou, Retsina old vines,
Savvatiano
Retsina-Traditional designation

58.00

46.00

Retsina

P.F.C, Seiradi white
Monemvasia
PDO Paros 2023

50.00

Monemvasia

Neratzi
Asprouda of Serres
PGI Serres 2021

103.00

Asprouda

Foundi, Trygias Founti Blanc de Noir
Xinomavro
PGI Imathia 2022

47.00 

Xinomavro (blanc de Noir)

Chatzakis winery, Sheriff Fatman
Serifiotico
VW Syros 2022

46.00

Serifiotico

Dourakis winery, Apus
Romeiko
PGI Chania 2023

45.00

Romeiko (blanc de Noir) 

Lyrarakis winery
Armi Thrapsathiri
PGI Crete 2022

89.00

Thrapsathiri



BLENDS & INTERNATIONAL VARIETIES 

Nestor, Pylós
Chardonnay
PGI Peloponnesse 2022

Ktima Gerovassiliou
Chardonnay
PGI Epanomi 2022

50.00

80.00

Chardonnay

Alpha Estate
Sauvignon Blanc
PGI Florina 2023

Lantides winery, Ergo
Sauvignon Blanc
PGI Peloponnese 2023

77.00

45.00

Sauvignon Blanc 

Tselepos wines, Melissopetra
Gewurztraminer
PGI Arcadia 2023

61.00

Gewurztraminer

Ktima Gerovassilioiu
Viognier
PGI Epanomi 2022

83.00

Viognier

Manousakis winery
Nostos Roussane
VW Crete 2022

131.00

Roussane

Ktima Gerovassiliou, Gerovassiliou white,
Assyrtiko-Malagouzia
PGI Epanomi 2023

Ktima Biblia Chora, Ovilos
Assyrtiko-Semillon
PGI Pangeon 2023

55.00

103.00

Blends

Thymiopoulos, Blanc des Côteaux,
Malagouzia-Assyrtiko-Vidiano-Aidani
VW Imathias 2020

Thymiopoulos, Atma white,
Xinomavro-Malagouzia
PGI Imathias 2023

Ēkhô wines, Ēkhô white
Potamisi, Assyrtiko, Karamprahim
VW Naxos 2022

Anatolikos vineyards, Natural orange wine
Assyrtiko-Malagouzia
PGI Thrace 2019

Estate Mega Spileo, Estate white single vineyards
Assyrtiko-Lagorthi
PGI Achaia 2019

ACW Liappis family, The King’s Court of Fthia
Assyrtiko-Mpatiki
VW Thessaly 2020

112.00 

45.00

101.00

134.00

70.00

80.00



ROSE WINES

SANTORINI

Anhydrous wines, Grace, Assyrtiko-Mandilaria
PGI Cyclades 2023

Gavalas winery, Voudomato
PGI Cyclades 2023

64.00

112.00

OTHER REGIONS

La tour Melas, Idylle d’Achinos
Grenache-Syrah-Agiorgitico
VW Fthiotida 2023

Alfa Estate, Rosé Single vineyards Hedgehog
Xinomavro
PGI Amyndeon 2023

Navitas winery, Mountcloud
Grenache Rouge
PGI Pieria 2023

Thymiopoulos
Rosé de Xinomavro
PDO Amyndeon 2022

Ktima Iatridi, Ampelourgos rosé
Merlot
PGI Halkidiki 2023

Domaine Zafeirakis
Limniona rosé
PGI Tirnavos 2023

Domaine C.Lazaridi, Rosé
Merlot-Agiorgitico-Grenache
PGI Drama 2023

Tatsis winery
Negoska rosé
PGI Macedonia 2021

Ieropoulos winery, Rosé-Saint-Georges
Agiorgitico
PDO Nemea 2023

Noema winery, Eruption
Xinomavro
PDO Amyndeon 2023

Girlemis winery
Limnio rosé
VW Domokos 2023

Ktima Pavlidis
Thema Rose, Tempranillo
VW Drama 2023

63.00

77.00

56.00

55.00

77.00

55.00

64.00

59.00

50.00

66.00

63.00

64.00

RED WINES

GREEK INDIGENOUS VARIETIES 

Argyros Estate,
Mavrotragano
PGI Cyclades 2020

Hatzidakis winery
Mavrotragano
PGI Cyclades 2021

Santowines
Mavrotragano
PGI Cyclades 2021

Sigalas
Mavrotragano
PGI Cyclades 2022

143.00

191.00

112.00

224.00

Mavrotragano

Boutari, Legacy 1879
Xinomavro
PDO Naoussa 2017

Thymiopoulos, Earth & Sky
Xinomavro
PDO Naoussa 2022

Thymiopoulos, Aftorizo
Xinomavro
PDO Naoussa 2019

A. Thymiopoulos, Kayafas
Xinomavro
PDO Naoussa 2018

Thymiopoulos, Vrana Petra
Xinomavro
PDO Naoussa 2018

Oenops
Xinomavraw
VW Drama 2021

Kir-Yianni, Ramnista
Xinomavro
PDO Naoussa 2019 

Dougos winery, Rapsani
Xinomavro-Stavroto-Krasato
PDO Rapsani 2020

Dalamara, Paliokalias
Xinomavro
PDO Naoussa 2020

125.00

66.00

246.00

170.00

313.00

63.00

72.00

74.00

210.00

Xinomavro



Kir-Yianni, Kali Riza
Xinomavro
PDO Amyndeon 2020

Tatsis, Goumenissa
Xinοmavro-Negoska
PDO Goumenissa 2017

Alfa Estate
Xinomavro Reserve Vieilles Vignes
PDO Amyndeon 2020 

63.00

59.00

89.00

Gaia wines
Agiorgitico of Gaia
PDO Nemea 2021

Troupis winery, Nemea
Agiorgitico
PDO Nemea 2021

Strofilia, Rare Earths “Black Cone” single vineyard
Agiorgitico
PDO Nemea 2021

Aivalis winery, “4” Tessera
Agiorgitico
PDO Nemea 2019

LaTour Melas, Palies Rizes
Agiorgitico
VW Fthiotida 2020

Gaia wines, Gaia Estate
Agiorgitico
PDO Nemea 2020

45.00

74.00

68.00

277.00

469.00

108.00

Agiorgitiko

Haritatos Estate, Mademoiselle
Mavrodaphne
PGI Plagies Ainou 2022

Gentilini, Eclipse
Mavrodaphne
PGI Plagies Ainou 2019

61.00

88.00

Mavrodaphne

Anatolikos vineyard
M fine Mavroudi
VW Thrace 2019

Girlemis winery
Mavroudi wild ferment
VW Domokos 2020

103.00

58.00

Mavroudi

P.F.C, Seiradi red
Mandilaria
PGI Cyclades 2023

50.00 

Mandilaria

Diamantakis, Petali
Liatiko
PGI Crete 2020

Lyrarakis wines
Liatiko Aggelis
PGI Crete 2019

Oikonomou, Sitia V.Q.R.P.D
Liatiko-Mandilaria
PDO Sitia

Karavitakis winery
Liatiko Indigenous yeast
VW Crete

45.00

90.00

438.00

179.00

Liatiko 

Solomos winery, Amounti
Avgoustiatis
PGI Zakynthos 2023

Gampsa winery, Riza tou Vounou
Avgoustiatis
PGI Zakynthos 2021

52.00

62.00

Avgoustiatis

Muses Estate
Mouchtaro
RW Sterea Ellada 2022

80.00 

Mouchtaro

Magoutes vineyards
Moschomavro
PGI Siatista 2022

63.00 

Moschomavro 

Kikones
Limnio
PGI Ismaros 2018

100.00 

Limnio



Wine Art Estate
Anafora Limniona
VW Drama 2020

81.00

Limniona

Karavitakis winery
Kotsifali Indigenous yeast
PGI Crete 2021

148.00

Kotsifali 

Katogi Averoff
Rossiu di Munte Vlachiko
PGI Ioannina 2019

96.00

Vlachiko 

Vogiatzis Estate
Tsapournakos
PGI Velventos 2020

80.00

Tsapournakos 

BLENDS & INTERNATIONAL VARIETIES 

Navitas winery, 2919M
Cabernet Sauvignon
PGI Macedonia 2020

Ktima Biblia Chora, Ovilos
Cabernet Sauvignon
PGI Pangeon

Katogi Averoff, Rossiu di Munte Giniets
Cabernet Sauvignon
PGI Ioannina 2017

81.00

166.00

96.00

Cabernet Sauvignon

Domaine C.Lazaridi, Chateau Julia
Merlot
PGI Drama 2022 

Tselepos wines, Kokkinomylos
Merlot
PGI Tegea 2020

79.00

108.00

Merlot 

Avantis Estate, Agios Chronos
Syrah-Viognier
PGI Evia 2019

Alexakis, Velani
Syrah
PGI Crete 2018 

Vriniotis winery, Omma
Syrah w.f
PGI Evia 2018

105.00

94.00

170.00

Syrah

Ktima Alfa
Pinot Noir Single block
PGI Florina 2022

91.00

Pinot Noir 

La Tour Melas, Cyrus One
Agiorgitico-Cabernet Sauvignon-Merlot
RW Fthiotida 2021

Estate Mega Spileo, Estate white single vineyards
Assyrtiko-Lagorthi
PGI Achaia 2019

Silva Daskalaki, Sera red
Mandilari-Cabernet Sauvignon
PGI Crete 2018

Domaine Skouras, Labyrinth,
Agiorgitiko, Cabernet Sauvignon
PGI Peloponnesse 2019

Α. Thymiopoulos, Atma red
Xinomavro-Mandilaria
PGI Naoussa 2021

Aivalis winery, Armakas,
Syrah, Merlot, Agiorgitico, Malbec
PGI Peloponnesse 2019

Tsantalis, Kormilitsa Gold Collection
Limnio-Cabernet Sauvignon
PGI Mount Athos

Lyrarakis, Simvolo grand cuvée
Syrah, Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot
PGI Crete 

85.00

80.00

61.00

402.00

50.00

447.00

456.00

143.00

Blends 



DESSERT WINES

Estate Argyros
Vinsanto Late Release
PDO Santorini

Santowines
Vinsanto
PDO Santorini 

268.00

125.00

Vinsanto

Parparoussis winery
Muscat Rio Patras, Muscat à petits grains
PDO Rio-Patras

Petrakopoulos
Muscat of Kefalonia
PDO Muscat of Kefalonia

Eos Samos, Samos 1963
Muscat à petits grains
PDO Samos

63.00

79.00

410.00

Muscat

Parparoussis
Mavrodaphne Patras Reserve
PDO Mavrodaphne of Patras 

99.00

Mavrodaphne

Alexakis wines, Ducato di Candia
Malvazia
PDO Handakas-Cnadia 

71.00

Malvazia 

Silva Daskalaki, Emilia
Liatiko
PGI Crete 

152.00

Liatiko
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WHITE WINES

Domaine Louis Latour, Corton Charlemagne Grand Cru, 
Chardonnay
Côte de Beaune Burgundy, France

Domaine Vacheron, Sancerre “Les Romains”
Sauvignon Blanc
AOC Sancerre, Loire, France 

Dr. Loosen, Riesling Ürziger Würzgarten, GG
Mosel
Germany

Dr. Loosen, Erdener Prälat Riesling GG Réserve
Mosel
Germany

Patrick Sullivan, Ada River
Chardonnay
Gippsland Victoria, Australia

Robert Mondavi, Fumé Blanc
Sauvignon Blanc
Nappa Valley CA, U.S.A

653.00

224.00

129.00

481.00

179.00

235.00

ROSE WINES

Caves d’Esclans
Whispering Angel
Côtes de Provence, France

Domaine Saint-Marie
Cuvée Paparazzi
Côtes de Provence, France 

Minuty
M Rosé
Côtes de Provence, France 

Château Miraval
Miraval
Côtes de Provence, France

Domaines Ott
Château Romassan
AOC Bandol, France

102.00

130.00

92.00

108.00

156.00

RED WINES

Château Pichon Longueville
Comtesse de Lalande 2ème Grand Cru classé 2014
Pauillac Bordeaux France 

Joseph Phelps
Cabernet Sauvignon
Nappa valley CA, U.S.A

Petrolo, Galatrona
Merlot, DOC
Val d’Arno di Sopra, Tuscany Italy

E.Guigal, Côte-Rôtie
Syrah-Viognier
AOC Côte-Rôtie Rhône France 

Domaine Louis Latour, Corton Grand Cru,
Pinot noir
Côte de Beaune Burgundy France

Casanova Di Neri, Brunello di Montalcino
Sangiovesse
DOCG Brunello di Montalcino Tuscany Italy

Ceretto, Barolo Bio
Nebbiolo
DOCG Barolo Piemont Italy

Tenuta San Guido, Sassicaia
Cabernet Sauvignon, Cabernet Franc
DOC Bolgheri Tuscany Italy 

Masi, Costasera Amarone Classico
Corvina, Molinara, Rondinella
DOCG Amarone della Valpolicella Veneto Italy

BR & VS, Macán Clásico
Tempranillo
DOC Rioja, Spain 

Viña Tondonia, Viñ Cubillo
Grenache Noir, Tempranillo
DOC Rioja Spain 

Catena Zapata
Malbec Argentino, Malbec
Mendoza Argentina

Escapades
Pinotage
Coastal Region South Africa

680.00

353.00

489.00

367.00

500.00

223.00

235.00

700.00

243.00

188.00

115.00

393.00

95.00
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Drappier, Carte d’Or Brut
Côte des Bar, France

Veuve Clicquot, Brut yellow label
Reims France

Möet & Chandon, Brut Impérial
Épernay France

Möet & Chandon, Ice Impérial
Épernay France

Deutz, Brut Classique
Aÿ France

166.00

224.00

188.00

236.00

188.00

NV 

Ruinart, Blanc de Blancs Brut
Reims France

Billecart-Salmon, Brut Blanc de Blancs Grand Cru
Côte des Blancs 

366.00

344.00

Blanc de Blancs

Perrier-Jouët, Belle Epoque Brut
Épernay France

Armand de Brignac, Brut Gold
Reims France

Louis Roederer, Cristal
Reims France  698

590.00

1000.00

698.00

Vintage

Möet & Chandon, Rosé Impérial
Épernay France

Perrier- Jouët, Belle Epoque Rosé
Épernay France

Louis Roederer, Rosé Vintage
Reims France

Laurent-Perrier, Cuvée Rosé Brut
Reims France

235.00

1050.00

355.00

383.00

Rose 



SPARKLING WINES

GREECE

Santowines
Sparkling Brut
PGI Aegean Sea 

Tselepos Wines
Amalia Brut
PGI Peloponnese 

Domaine Karanika
Cuvée Spéciale Extra Brut
PGI Amyndeon
 
Tselepos Wines
Amalia Rosé
PGI Peloponnese

Kir-Yianni
Akakies Sparkling Rosé
PDO Amyndeon

Scaperdas Frères
Hommage Brut Rosé
PGI Amyndeon

Domaine Migas
Muscat of Tirnavos, Semi-Sparkling
PGI Tyrnavos

Vassaltis
Pet Nat Semi-Sparkling
PGI, Attiki

Domaine Glinavos
Paliokerisio Semi-Sparkling
PGI Ioannina

108.00

67.00

70.00

67.00

52.00

81.00

45.00

59.00

45.00

ITALY

La Farra
Prosecco extra dry
DOC Treviso Italy 

Pietro Forno
Moscato d’Asti
DOCG Italy

45.00

45.00




